MAOQY " BukynoBckas COLL Ne 2"

YTBepxaaro:[AUPEeKTop WKon.!
PeweTHukosa J1.M.

18 mapTa ' 021 r.
eéHIo
Buixogq bBenku Xupbl rnesoadl Kkan uexza
Cyn JOMAaLUHUWA 250\50 11 6,7 68 132 3492
Msico TyLLeHHoe 100« 130 - 14,0 - 3G 10 33,96
PUC NPUNYLLEHHbIA 1560 2,9 44 23,0 144 8,12
KOMMOT 13 CB. NNOAOB 200 06 0:2 268 1 4,98
xeb cBexui 30 1,6 0,3 T2+ 39 6,04
xneb pxxaHown 40 2,6 05 138 T2 2,84
nUTOro WToro 88,03
Q6en c 7 oo 10 ner.
Cok 0,2 400 29,00
Cyn aomallH1niA 250/50 11,2 6,7 6,8 132 36,51
Msico TyLleHHoe 108 130~ 140+ 3,8 :193 35;23
PVC NPUMYLLEHHBIV 150 29 44 230 144 8,12
KOMMOT U3 CB. MNO4OB 200 06 02> 266 11 4,98
Xneb ceexuin 20 1,6 0,3 72 39 2,58
Xneb pxxaHown 40 26 05« 138% 12 2,13
BapaHka getckas 500 58,70
Yokonan 28 10,62
KeKC YanHbIn 200 47,2
WNToro 235,08
MNMonaHuK
3anekaHka TBOPOXHas 200 46 7,8 53,0 298 66,75
Monoko 200 14 0,0 29,0 122 12,84
UToro 79,59
KnapoBLUK (’/ MonpoBckas TA.

Mosap PynibkoBa O.10.




Cyn AoMallHUW

Msico TyLueHHoe
pUC NPUNYLUEHHbIN

KOMMNOT U3 CB. N1o40B

xneb cBexui
xned pxxaHomn

nTOro

Qb6en c 7 no 10 ner.

Cok 0,2

Cyn gomallHuni

Msaco TyLleHHoe

PUC NPUNYLLEHHbIN

KOMMOT U3 CB. NNnoAoB

Xneb cBexumn

Xneb pxaHoun
bapaHka getckas

Yokonan
KeKC YanHbIn

MNongHw

3anekaHka TBOpPOXHas

Monoko

K

KnapoBLuK (

MoBap

eHIo
Bbixon

250\50
100
150
200

30
40

400
250/50

100

150
200
20

40
500

28
200

200
200

MAOY " Bukynosckas COLL Ne 2"
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021r.
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